College: All

Program: Bachelor of Software Engineering

Year: 2020
Semester: 6th (Fall)

Exam Roll
No.

Computer Networks

Principles of
Programming

Engineering
Economics

Object Oriented
Software

Multimedia Systems

Project Il

13180007

Abs

13180028

Abs

13180033

F

F

13180047

14180014

F

14180019

F

14180041

Abs

14180042

Abs

14180050

Abs

15180008

Abs

15180018

Abs

Abs

C+

15180019

Abs

15180027

15180040

Abs

15180044

15180054

Abs

15180058

15180071

D+

15180079

15180084

15180085

15180090

15180093

16180005

16180019

16180020

C+

16180021

16180023

16180026

Abs

Abs

16180033

D+

16180040

16180051

16180052

Abs

Abs

16180053

16180055

16180058

16180064

Abs

16180069

Abs

16180073

16180079
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16180084

Abs

16180086

Abs

Abs

Abs

16180089

F

16180092

Abs

16180094

C-

16180098

Incomplete

16180099

B

16180103

16180106

O|m

16180108

Abs

16180112

16180119

16180124

17110044

17180004

17180006

17180007

D+

17180009

17180012

O (w|n|w

17180014

®

17180020

17180021

m|m

17180024

17180029

17180032

17180033

17180034

17180035

17180036

17180038

17180041

Abs

17180042

B+

17180047

Incomplete

17180048

17180049

17180051

B+

17180054

)D>'T1TIT1
(7]

17180057

17180060

17180061
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17180062 C

17180066 C+

17180068 F F

17180069 F

17180071 C

17180072 A-

17180077 F F

17180078 Abs

17180082 F

17180086 F

17180088 Abs Abs

17180089 F B

17180090 Abs

17180091 F

17180092 F

17180094 Abs

17180095 Abs F

17180096 F F

17180097 Abs Abs Abs

17180098 F F

17180101 C+ Abs Incomplete

17180105 B-

17180108 C

17180109 Abs

17180111 B

17180113 Abs F

17180115 Abs

17180116 B

17180120 F Abs Incomplete

17180122 F

17180126 Abs F

17180130 Abs F

17180132 F

17180135 C F B

17180136 F C

17180139 F F

17180140 F Abs
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